
Team 1 Team 4
R NICHOLS 96 98 B J KING 99
J ALLEN 94 97 S STOCKER 95
G HUMPHREY 93 91 J BUCKLAND
C HOWARD 97 94 MRS C STOCKER
M BARLOW 93 95 MISS K KENNEDY 97
MISS S KETTLE G D REEVES
Reserve 2 R POPE 96
Reserve 3 T W DREW
Reserve 4 Reserve 4
Reserve 5 Reserve 5
Reserve - Adjust Score Reserve - Adjust Score

Team Score 473 475 Team Score 387

Team 2 Team 5
MS V LUCAS R BROWN 95
P VICARS 91 94 R HURNALL 93
C STEER J FORD 92
M GOUGH 91 91 S JONES 92
P SIGOURNAY 94 95 J BEST 91
D STEER 95 97 Reserve 1
Reserve 2 Reserve 2
Reserve 3 Reserve 3
Reserve 4 Reserve 4
Reserve 5 Reserve 5
Reserve - Adjust Score Reserve - Adjust Score

Team Score 371 377 Team Score 463

Team 3 Team 6
T DAVIES 93 98
T FIELD 88 92
B COLBRAN
A BILLINGS 92 94
MISS E HARMAN 98 98
C BROAD 96 93 Reserve 1
Reserve 2 Reserve 2
Reserve 3 Reserve 3
Reserve 4 Reserve 4
Reserve 5 Reserve 5
Reserve - Adjust Score Reserve - Adjust Score

Team Score 467 475 Team Score

Round
9 1 EAST GRINSTEAD B 473 Beat SOUTHWICK B 371

3 UCKFIELD HG B 467 Beat BUXTED 463
4 HORSHAM B Versus BYE

Round 1 EAST GRINSTEAD B 475 Tied UCKFIELD HG B 475
10 2 SOUTHWICK B 377 Lost To HORSHAM B 387

5 BUXTED Versus BYE

SUSSEX COUNTY SMALL-BORE RIFLE ASSOCIATION

DIVISION 3 2009

Round
9

Round
10

Round
9

Round
10

EAST GRINSTEAD B

UCKFIELD HG B BYE

HORSHAM B

SOUTHWICK B BUXTED

POINTS AGGREGATE

8
6

6 1
8 4

EAST GRINSTEAD B 3797
League Table SHOT WON TIED LOST

18 13

4

BYE

8
BUXTED
SOUTHWICK B
HORSHAM B
UCKFIELD HG B 1

3
2

3731
3566
2617
3745

8
8

4

6
5

4
5
5


