SUSSEX COUNTY SMALL-BORE RIFLE ASSOCIATION

DIVISION 3 2009

		Round 9	Round 10			Round 9		Round 10	
	Team 1 EAST GRINSTE				ım 4	Н	IORSHAM		
	R NICHOLS	96	98	ВЈН	KING			99	
	J ALLEN	94	97	S S1	TOCKER			95	
	G HUMPHREY	93	91	J BL	JCKLAND				
	C HOWARD	97	94	MRS	S C STOCKER				
	M BARLOW	93	95	MIS	S K KENNEDY			97	
	MISS S KETTLE			G D	REEVES				
	Reserve 2			R PC	OPE			96	
	Reserve 3			TW	DREW				
	Reserve 4			Rese	erve 4				
	Reserve 5			Rese	erve 5				
	Reserve - Adjust Score			Rese	erve - Adjust Score				
	Team Score	473	475	Tea	ım Score		•	387	
					:		•		
					_				
	Team 2	so	OUTHWICK B		ım 5		BUXTED		
	MS V LUCAS			R BF	ROWN	95			
	P VICARS	91	94	R HI	URNALL	93			
	C STEER			J FC	ORD	92			
	M GOUGH	91	91	S JC	DNES	92			
	P SIGOURNAY	94	95	J BE	ST	91			
	D STEER	95	97	Rese	erve 1				
	Reserve 2			Rese	erve 2				
	Reserve 3			Rese	erve 3				
	Reserve 4			Rese	erve 4				
	Reserve 5			Rese	erve 5				
	December Adition Cooks			D	erve - Adjust Score				
	Reserve - Adjust Score			Rese	cive Aujust Ocoic				
	Team Score	371	377		m Score	463			
	•	371	377		· ·	463	:		
	Team Score			Tea	am Score	463	BYE	_	
	Team Score	UCI	KFIELD HG B	Tea	· ·	463	BYE	_	
	Team Score	UCI	KFIELD HG B	Tea	am Score	463	BYE		
	Team 3 T DAVIES	UCI	KFIELD HG B	Tea	am Score	463	BYE		
	Team 3 T DAVIES T FIELD	UCI	KFIELD HG B	Tea	am Score	463	BYE		
	Team Score Team 3 T DAVIES T FIELD B COLBRAN A BILLINGS	93 88	98 92 94	Tea	am Score	463	BYE		
	Team 3 T DAVIES T FIELD B COLBRAN	93 88 92	### 98 92	Tea	am Score	463	BYE		
	Team 3 T DAVIES T FIELD B COLBRAN A BILLINGS MISS E HARMAN	93 88 92 98	98 92 94 98	Tea	am Score	463	BYE		
	Team Score Team 3 T DAVIES T FIELD B COLBRAN A BILLINGS MISS E HARMAN C BROAD Reserve 2	93 88 92 98	98 92 94 98	Tea Tea Reso Reso	am 6 erve 1 erve 2	463	BYE		
	Team Score Team 3 T DAVIES T FIELD B COLBRAN A BILLINGS MISS E HARMAN C BROAD	93 88 92 98	98 92 94 98	Tea Tea Resi Resi Resi	am 6	463	BYE		
	Team Score Team 3 T DAVIES T FIELD B COLBRAN A BILLINGS MISS E HARMAN C BROAD Reserve 2 Reserve 3	93 88 92 98	98 92 94 98	Tea Tea Resi Resi Resi Resi	am 6 erve 1 erve 2 erve 3	463	BYE		
	Team Score Team 3 T DAVIES T FIELD B COLBRAN A BILLINGS MISS E HARMAN C BROAD Reserve 2 Reserve 3 Reserve 4	93 88 92 98	98 92 94 98	Tea Tea Resi Resi Resi Resi Resi	erve 1 erve 2 erve 3 erve 4 erve 5	463	BYE		
	Team Score Team 3 T DAVIES T FIELD B COLBRAN A BILLINGS MISS E HARMAN C BROAD Reserve 2 Reserve 3 Reserve 4 Reserve 5	93 88 92 98	98 92 94 98	Tea Tea Resi Resi Resi Resi Resi Resi	erve 1 erve 2 erve 3 erve 4	463	BYE		
	Team Score Team 3 T DAVIES T FIELD B COLBRAN A BILLINGS MISS E HARMAN C BROAD Reserve 2 Reserve 3 Reserve 4 Reserve 5 Reserve - Adjust Score	93 88 92 98 96	98 92 94 98 93	Tea Tea Resi Resi Resi Resi Resi Resi	erve 1 erve 2 erve 3 erve 4 erve 5 erve - Adjust Score	463	BYE		
Beima	Team Score Team 3 T DAVIES T FIELD B COLBRAN A BILLINGS MISS E HARMAN C BROAD Reserve 2 Reserve 3 Reserve 4 Reserve 5 Reserve - Adjust Score	93 88 92 98 96	98 92 94 98 93	Tea Tea Resi Resi Resi Resi Resi Resi	erve 1 erve 2 erve 3 erve 4 erve 5 erve - Adjust Score	463	BYE		
Round	Team Score Team 3 T DAVIES T FIELD B COLBRAN A BILLINGS MISS E HARMAN C BROAD Reserve 2 Reserve 3 Reserve 4 Reserve 5 Reserve - Adjust Score Team Score	93 88 92 98 96	98 92 94 98 93	Tea Tea Resi Resi Resi Resi Resi Tea	erve 1 erve 2 erve 3 erve 4 erve 5 erve - Adjust Score		BYE	274	
Round 9	Team Score Team 3 T DAVIES T FIELD B COLBRAN A BILLINGS MISS E HARMAN C BROAD Reserve 2 Reserve 3 Reserve 4 Reserve 5 Reserve - Adjust Score Team Score	93 88 92 98 96 467	98 92 94 98 93 93	Tea Resi Resi Resi Resi Resi Resi Resi Res	erve 1 erve 2 erve 3 erve 4 erve 5 erve - Adjust Score am Score		BYE	371	
	Team Score Team 3 T DAVIES T FIELD B COLBRAN A BILLINGS MISS E HARMAN C BROAD Reserve 2 Reserve 3 Reserve 4 Reserve 5 Reserve - Adjust Score Team Score EAST GR UCKFIEL	93 88 92 98 96 467	98 92 94 98 93	Tea Resi Resi Resi Resi Resi Resi Resi Res	erve 1 erve 2 erve 3 erve 4 erve 5 erve - Adjust Score am Score		BYE	371 463	
	Team Score Team 3 T DAVIES T FIELD B COLBRAN A BILLINGS MISS E HARMAN C BROAD Reserve 2 Reserve 3 Reserve 4 Reserve 5 Reserve - Adjust Score Team Score	93 88 92 98 96 467	98 92 94 98 93 93	Tea Resi Resi Resi Resi Resi Resi Resi Res	erve 1 erve 2 erve 3 erve 4 erve 5 erve - Adjust Score am Score		BYE		
	Team Score Team 3 T DAVIES T FIELD B COLBRAN A BILLINGS MISS E HARMAN C BROAD Reserve 2 Reserve 3 Reserve 4 Reserve 5 Reserve - Adjust Score Team Score EAST GR UCKFIEL	93 88 92 98 96 467	98 92 94 98 93 93	Tea Resi Resi Resi Resi Resi Resi Resi Res	erve 1 erve 2 erve 3 erve 4 erve 5 erve - Adjust Score am Score SOUTHWI BUXTED BYE	СКВ	BYE		
	Team Score Team 3 T DAVIES T FIELD B COLBRAN A BILLINGS MISS E HARMAN C BROAD Reserve 2 Reserve 3 Reserve 4 Reserve 5 Reserve - Adjust Score Team Score EAST GR UCKFIEL HORSHA	93 88 92 98 96 467	98 92 94 98 93 93 475	Tea Resi Resi Resi Resi Resi Resi Resi Res	erve 1 erve 2 erve 3 erve 4 erve 5 erve - Adjust Score am Score	СКВ	BYE		
9	Team Score Team 3 T DAVIES T FIELD B COLBRAN A BILLINGS MISS E HARMAN C BROAD Reserve 2 Reserve 3 Reserve 4 Reserve 5 Reserve - Adjust Score Team Score EAST GR UCKFIEL HORSHA	93 88 92 98 96 467 RINSTEAD B D HG B M B	98 92 94 98 93 93 475	Resi Resi Resi Resi Resi Resi Resi Versus	erve 1 erve 2 erve 3 erve 4 erve 5 erve - Adjust Score am Score SOUTHWI BUXTED BYE	CK B	BYE	463	
9 Round	Team Score Team 3 T DAVIES T FIELD B COLBRAN A BILLINGS MISS E HARMAN C BROAD Reserve 2 Reserve 3 Reserve 4 Reserve 5 Reserve - Adjust Score Team Score EAST GR UCKFIEL HORSHA	93 88 92 98 96 96 467 RINSTEAD B M B	98 92 94 98 93 93 475	Resi Resi Resi Resi Resi Resi Resi Versus	erve 1 erve 2 erve 3 erve 4 erve 5 erve - Adjust Score am Score SOUTHWI BUXTED BYE UCKFIELD	CK B	BYE	463 475	
9 Round	Team Score Team 3 T DAVIES T FIELD B COLBRAN A BILLINGS MISS E HARMAN C BROAD Reserve 2 Reserve 3 Reserve 4 Reserve 5 Reserve - Adjust Score Team Score EAST GR UCKFIEL HORSHA EAST GR SOUTHW	93 88 92 98 96 96 467 RINSTEAD B M B	98 92 94 98 93 93 475	Resi Resi Resi Resi Resi Resi Resi Versus	erve 1 erve 2 erve 3 erve 4 erve 5 erve - Adjust Score am Score SOUTHWI BUXTED BYE UCKFIELD HORSHAM	CK B	BYE	463 475	

League Table	SHOT	WON	TIED	LOST	POINTS	AGGREGATE
EAST GRINSTEAD B	8	6	1	1	13	3797
BUXTED	8	4		4	8	3731
SOUTHWICK B	8	4		4	8	3566
HORSHAM B	6	3		5	6	2617
UCKFIELD HG B	8	2	1	5	5	3745
BYE						